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$2,175

2040, AVENUE J13, LANCASTER, CA, 93536
https://windomrealtor.com

This tastefully redone Candlewood 3 br, 2 ba condo is
conveniently located in West Lancaster for lease. Beautifully
remodeled kitchen with Shaker cabinets, Quartz countertop, and
newer appliances. Don’t wait any longer. Close to shopping
center, AV college, hospitals, Northrop Grumman, and Edward Air
Force space. Easy access to 14 Fwy. Downstairs unit with a […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Attached

• Rental

• Active

Basics
Category: Rental Type: Attached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Lot size: 2.19 sq ft

Year built: 1973 Lot Size Acres: 2.19 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 2 County: Los Angeles
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Building Details
Building Area Total: 1122 sq ft Garage spaces: 2

Stories: 1

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: 1 Year Compensation Disclaimer: The listing broker's offer of

compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where
the listing is filed.

CrossStreet: 20th street West Pets Allowed: Submit, Yes

Road Surface Type: Paved Utilities: Sewer Connected

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Common Area Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range

Flooring: Tile Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Pool Features: Community Fireplace Features: None

Spa Features: None

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Century 21 Peak


